
Storo Round 04

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 MX2 Chall. Femminile - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 83 LIRA G. 16:45.496
Tempo gara

1 1:39.480 + 00.823 16:29:40.900  45,959

2 1:39.901 + 01.244 16:31:20.801  45,765

3 1:41.283 + 02.626 16:33:02.084  45,141

3 1:41.283 + 02.626 16:33:02.084  0,000

4 1:39.352 + 00.695 16:34:42.106  46,018

5 1:41.199 + 02.542 16:36:23.305  45,178

6 1:39.833 + 01.176 16:38:03.138  45,796

7 1:39.772 + 01.115 16:39:42.910  45,824

8 1:39.333 + 00.676 16:41:22.243  46,027

9 1:38.657 --------- 16:43:00.900  46,342

10 1:42.380 + 03.723 16:44:43.280  44,657

 Po. 2 - # 119 BEDIN M. + 10.333
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.794 + 04.089 16:29:45.552  44,049

2 1:41.796 + 02.091 16:31:27.348  44,913

3 1:41.486 + 01.781 16:33:08.834  45,051

4 1:41.640 + 01.935 16:34:50.474  44,982

5 1:40.725 + 01.020 16:36:31.199  45,391

6 1:40.183 + 00.478 16:38:11.382  45,636

7 1:41.252 + 01.547 16:39:52.634  45,155

8 1:39.705 --------- 16:41:32.339  45,855

9 1:39.767 + 00.062 16:43:12.106  45,827

10 1:41.507 + 01.802 16:44:53.613  45,041

 Po. 3 - # 720 BATTITORI T. + 17.994
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.979 + 01.427 16:29:42.349  45,277

2 1:39.552 --------- 16:31:21.901  45,926

3 1:42.873 + 03.321 16:33:04.774  44,443

4 1:42.211 + 02.659 16:34:46.985  44,731

5 1:42.001 + 02.449 16:36:28.986  44,823

6 1:40.808 + 01.256 16:38:09.794  45,354

7 1:41.314 + 01.762 16:39:51.108  45,127

8 1:41.644 + 02.092 16:41:32.752  44,981

9 1:43.238 + 03.686 16:43:15.990  44,286

10 1:45.284 + 05.732 16:45:01.274  43,425

 Po. 4 - # 89 CARLI M. + 21.384
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.680 + 04.975 16:29:47.577  43,263

2 1:40.705 --------- 16:31:28.282  45,400

3 1:41.580 + 00.875 16:33:09.862  45,009

4 1:41.566 + 00.861 16:34:51.428  45,015

5 1:41.815 + 01.110 16:36:33.243  44,905

6 1:41.713 + 01.008 16:38:14.956  44,950

7 1:41.599 + 00.894 16:39:56.555  45,000

8 1:41.666 + 00.961 16:41:38.221  44,971

9 1:41.642 + 00.937 16:43:19.863  44,981

10 1:44.801 + 04.096 16:45:04.664  43,626

 Po. 5 - # 306 FOLLEDORE E. + 23.953
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.931 + 09.542 16:29:50.158  42,360

2 1:46.874 + 08.485 16:31:37.032  42,779

3 1:39.371 + 00.982 16:33:16.403  46,009

4 1:43.414 + 05.025 16:34:59.817  44,211

5 1:43.982 + 05.593 16:36:43.799  43,969

6 1:41.282 + 02.893 16:38:25.081  45,141

7 1:42.481 + 04.092 16:40:07.562  44,613

8 1:41.603 + 03.214 16:41:49.165  44,999

9 1:38.389 --------- 16:43:27.554  46,469

10 1:39.679 + 01.290 16:45:07.233  45,867

 Po. 6 - # 316 MAROSO D. + 27.649
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.043 + 03.253 16:29:46.919  43,525

2 1:42.284 + 00.494 16:31:29.203  44,699

3 1:42.050 + 00.260 16:33:11.253  44,802

4 1:42.103 + 00.313 16:34:53.356  44,778

5 1:41.963 + 00.173 16:36:35.319  44,840

6 1:41.790 --------- 16:38:17.109  44,916

7 1:43.115 + 01.325 16:40:00.224  44,339

8 1:42.626 + 00.836 16:41:42.850  44,550

9 1:43.362 + 01.572 16:43:26.212  44,233

10 1:44.717 + 02.927 16:45:10.929  43,661

 Po. 7 - # 812 GAZZOLA R. + 32.910
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.280 + 09.839 16:29:53.528  41,086

2 1:42.184 + 00.743 16:31:35.712  44,743

3 1:41.689 + 00.248 16:33:17.401  44,961

4 1:42.970 + 01.529 16:35:00.371  44,401

5 1:42.081 + 00.640 16:36:42.452  44,788

6 1:41.441 --------- 16:38:23.893  45,071

7 1:42.379 + 00.938 16:40:06.272  44,658

8 1:44.993 + 03.552 16:41:51.265  43,546

9 1:41.911 + 00.470 16:43:33.176  44,863

10 1:43.014 + 01.573 16:45:16.190  44,382

 Po. 8 - # 909 FORNER A. + 40.994
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.757 + 09.975 16:29:52.167  41,280

2 1:42.824 + 02.042 16:31:34.991  44,464

3 1:40.782 --------- 16:33:15.773  45,365

4 1:42.724 + 01.942 16:34:58.497  44,508

5 1:42.219 + 01.437 16:36:40.716  44,727

6 1:45.143 + 04.361 16:38:25.859  43,484

7 1:44.305 + 03.523 16:40:10.164  43,833

8 1:43.336 + 02.554 16:41:53.500  44,244

9 1:43.588 + 02.806 16:43:37.088  44,136

10 1:47.186 + 06.404 16:45:24.274  42,655

 Po. 9 - # 212 MALFERTHEINER A. + 1:05.537
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.232 + 07.250 16:29:52.946  41,103

2 1:43.982 --------- 16:31:36.928  43,969

3 1:44.286 + 00.304 16:33:21.214  43,841

4 1:45.416 + 01.434 16:35:06.630  43,371

5 1:48.342 + 04.360 16:36:54.972  42,200

6 1:47.116 + 03.134 16:38:42.088  42,683

6 1:47.116 + 03.134 16:38:42.088  0,000

7 1:45.683 + 01.701 16:40:28.616  43,261

8 1:46.119 + 02.137 16:42:14.735  43,084

9 1:47.025 + 03.043 16:44:01.760  42,719

10 1:47.057 + 03.075 16:45:48.817  42,706

Fastest lap: 1:38.389
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 Po. 10 - # 515 FADANELLI N. + 1:13.408
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.171 + 07.813 16:29:55.195  40,399

2 1:46.268 + 00.910 16:31:41.463  43,023

3 1:49.394 + 04.036 16:33:30.857  41,794

4 1:46.342 + 00.984 16:35:17.199  42,993

5 1:47.061 + 01.703 16:37:04.260  42,705

6 1:47.660 + 02.302 16:38:51.920  42,467

7 1:45.358 --------- 16:40:37.278  43,395

8 1:46.008 + 00.650 16:42:23.286  43,129

9 1:47.122 + 01.764 16:44:10.408  42,680

10 1:46.280 + 00.922 16:45:56.688  43,018

 Po. 11 - # 178 SINIGAGLIA M. + 1:17.516
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.332 + 10.173 16:29:57.758  39,642

2 1:45.159 --------- 16:31:42.917  43,477

3 1:46.043 + 00.884 16:33:28.960  43,115

4 1:47.795 + 02.636 16:35:16.755  42,414

5 1:48.124 + 02.965 16:37:04.879  42,285

6 1:46.370 + 01.211 16:38:51.249  42,982

7 1:49.362 + 04.203 16:40:40.611  41,806

8 1:46.163 + 01.004 16:42:26.774  43,066

9 1:46.666 + 01.507 16:44:13.440  42,863

10 1:47.356 + 02.197 16:46:00.796  42,587

 Po. 12 - # 234 PEDRETTI C. + 1:26.434
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.411 + 06.017 16:29:51.195  40,314

2 1:48.738 + 01.344 16:31:39.933  42,046

3 1:47.812 + 00.418 16:33:27.745  42,407

4 1:47.394 --------- 16:35:15.139  42,572

5 1:47.737 + 00.343 16:37:02.876  42,437

6 1:51.848 + 04.454 16:38:54.724  40,877

7 1:49.590 + 02.196 16:40:44.314  41,719

8 1:47.673 + 00.279 16:42:31.987  42,462

9 1:49.024 + 01.630 16:44:21.011  41,936

10 1:48.703 + 01.309 16:46:09.714  42,060

 Po. 13 - # 411 FACCHINI E. + 1:28.734
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.846 + 11.996 16:29:59.174  39,128

2 1:49.563 + 03.713 16:31:48.737  41,729

3 1:48.661 + 02.811 16:33:37.398  42,076

4 1:48.119 + 02.269 16:35:25.517  42,287

5 1:47.668 + 01.818 16:37:13.185  42,464

6 1:47.282 + 01.432 16:39:00.467  42,617

7 1:47.267 + 01.417 16:40:47.734  42,623

8 1:45.850 --------- 16:42:33.584  43,193

9 1:49.355 + 03.505 16:44:22.939  41,809

10 1:49.075 + 03.225 16:46:12.014  41,916

 Po. 14 - # 712 BASSO M. + 1:50.177
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.513 + 07.223 16:29:58.207  39,580

2 1:49.234 + 00.944 16:31:47.441  41,855

3 1:48.290 --------- 16:33:35.731  42,220

4 1:52.811 + 04.521 16:35:28.542  40,528

5 1:50.354 + 02.064 16:37:18.896  41,430

6 1:49.675 + 01.385 16:39:08.571  41,687

7 1:50.871 + 02.581 16:40:59.442  41,237

8 1:50.343 + 02.053 16:42:49.785  41,434

9 1:52.296 + 04.006 16:44:42.081  40,714

10 1:51.376 + 03.086 16:46:33.457  41,050

 Po. 15 - # 805 ALBERGHINI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.330 + 11.051 16:29:59.762  38,967

2 1:46.279 --------- 16:31:46.041  43,019

3 1:46.707 + 00.428 16:33:32.748  42,846

4 2:30.976 + 44.697 16:36:03.724  30,283

5 1:46.819 + 00.540 16:37:50.543  42,801

6 1:46.452 + 00.173 16:39:36.995  42,949

7 1:48.232 + 01.953 16:41:25.227  42,243

8 1:47.765 + 01.486 16:43:12.992  42,426

9 1:52.793 + 06.514 16:45:05.785  40,534

 Po. 16 - # 200 ZONTINI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.467 + 09.687 16:29:54.235  41,017

2 1:46.343 + 04.563 16:31:40.578  42,993

3 1:42.497 + 00.717 16:33:23.075  44,606

4 1:44.260 + 02.480 16:35:07.335  43,852

5 1:43.122 + 01.342 16:36:50.457  44,336

6 1:41.780 --------- 16:38:32.237  44,920

7 1:41.893 + 00.113 16:40:14.130  44,871

8 1:41.980 + 00.200 16:41:56.110  44,832

9 3:22.748 + 1:40.968 16:45:18.858  22,550

 Po. 17 - # 150 GRIFEO M. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.202 + 01.742 16:29:42.691  45,177

2 1:39.460 --------- 16:31:22.151  45,968

3 1:41.037 + 01.577 16:33:03.188  45,251

Fastest lap: 1:38.389
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